PHILIPS

Philips TAE2146WT/00 cuffia e auricolare Cablato In-ear Musica e
Chiamate USB tipo-C Bianco

Marchio : Philips

Codice prodotto: TAE2146WT/00

Nome del prodotto : TAE2146WT/00

Philips TAE2146WT/00. Tipo di prodotto: Auricolare. Tecnologia di connessione: Cablato. Utilizzo
raccomandato: Musica e Chiamate. Frequenza cuffia: 20 - 20000 Hz. Lunghezza cavo: 1,2 m. Peso: 14 g.

Colore del prodotto: Bianco

Performance

Product type *
Wearing style *
Recommended usage *
Headset type

Product colour *
Operating keys

Control unit type
Control type

Cable length

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
USB connectivity

USB connector

Connector contacts plating

Headphones

Maximum input power

Ear coupling *

Intraaural headphones type
Headphone frequency
Impedance

Headphone sensitivity
Driver unit

Driver type

Wire material

Microphone

Microphone type *

Headset

In-ear

Calls/Music

Binaural

White

Answer/end call, Play/Pause
In-line control unit

Buttons

1.2m

Wired

v

USB Type-C
Chrome

5 mw
Intraaural
In-ear monitors
20 - 20000 Hz
320

104 dB

1cm

Dynamic
Copper

In-line

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Packaging content

Accessories included in set
Quantity

Logistics data

Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Products per shipping (inner) case

50 mm
30 mm
130 mm
149

50 mm

30 mm

130 mm
309
Hanging box

3 sizes silicone eartips
1

290 mm
355 mm
350 mm
4.23 kg
96 pc(s)
16.5cm
26.5cm
16 cm

920 g

24 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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