PHILIPS

Philips TAE2146WT/00 cuffia e auricolare Cablato In-ear Musica e Chiamate USB tipo-C Bianco

Marchio: Philips Codice prodotto: TAE2146WT/00

Nome del prodotto : TAE2146WT/00

Philips TAE2146WT/00. Tipo di prodotto: Auricolare. Tecnologia di connessione: Cablato. Utilizzo raccomandato: Musica e Chiamate. Frequenza cuffia: 20 - 20000 Hz. Lunghezza cavo: 1,2 m. Peso: 14 g. Colore del prodotto: Bianco



Performance		Weight & dimensions	
Product type * Headset Wearing style * In-ear Recommended usage * Calls/Music Headset type Binaural Product colour * White	In-ear Calls/Music Binaural	Width Depth Height Weight Packaging data	50 mm 30 mm 130 mm 14 g
Operating keys Control unit type Control type Cable length Ports & interfaces	Answer/end call, Play/Pause In-line control unit Buttons 1.2 m	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Package type	50 mm 30 mm 130 mm 30 g Hanging box
Connectivity technology * USB connectivity USB connector	Wired ✓ USB Type-C	Packaging content Accessories included in set Quantity	3 sizes silicone eartips
Connector contacts plating Headphones	Chrome	Logistics data	290 mm
Maximum input power Ear coupling * Intraaural headphones type Headphone frequency Impedance Headphone sensitivity Driver unit Driver type Wire material	5 mW Intraaural In-ear monitors 20 - 20000 Hz 32 Ω 104 dB 1 cm Dynamic Copper	Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Products per master (outer) case Shipping (inner) case width Shipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case height Shipping (inner) case gross weight Products per shipping (inner) case	290 mm 355 mm 350 mm 4.23 kg 96 pc(s) 16.5 cm 26.5 cm 16 cm 920 g 24 pc(s)
Microphone			
Microphone type *	In-line		



4895229142527

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.